Event 1 - Boys 4x25m Freestyle
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Berrywood 'A’
Bishops Waltham 'A’
Locks Heath 'A’
Hawley Place
Medstead

Horndean

Locks Heath 'B'
Bishops Waltham 'B'
Prince's Mead

Four Marks

Liss

Hook -with-Warsash
St Swithun's RC
Berrywood 'B'
Dunhurst

Weeke

Colden Common
Sarisbury

.07.50
.07.50
12.28
14.88
15.00
15.25
15.84
16.19
16.52
16.62
16.88
17.20
1.17.28
1.24.60
1.26.73
1.31.49
1.35.34
1.46.64

Relay

HSSA PRIMARY SCHOOLS RELAY 2014

Event 3 - Small Schools 4x25m Freestyle Relay
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Grey House 'A’
Grey House 'B'
Grey House 'C'
Grey House 'D'
Grey House 'E'

1.11.97
1.14.50
1.16.40
1.21.45
1.28.96

Event 4 - Boys 4x25m Mixed Stroke Relay
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Locks Heath 'A'
Berrywood 'A’
Bishops Waltham
Hawley Place
Locks Heath 'B'
Hook -with-Warsash
Four Marks
Berrywood 'B'
Liss

Dunhurst

Weeke

Medstead

St Swithun's RC
Horndean
Sarisbury

1.21.22
1.21.88
1.22.12
1.26.21
1.34.90
1.35.66
1.36.34
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BR: One hand touch
FLY: Alternating leh kick

Incorrect 1st take over

Fly: Arms not simultaneous

Incorrect 1st take over

Incorrect 3rd take over

Fly: touch not simultaneous

BR: Arms not simultaneous

Event 6 - Small Schools 4x25m Mixed Stroke Relay

u A W N =

Grey House 'A’
Grey House 'B'
Grey House 'C'
Grey House 'D'
Grey House 'E'

1.20.39
1.25.75
1.29.38
1.31.72
1.34.37

Event 2 - Girls 4x25m Freestyle Relay

St Swithun's
Hawley Place 'A’
Liss

Horndean

Bishops Waltham 'A’
Locks Heath 'A’
Prince's Mead
Medstead 'A’
Tadley

Hawley Place 'B'
Weeke

Four Marks

St Swithun's RC
Berrywood 'A’
Bentley

Hawley Place 'C'
Hook-with-Warsash
Bishops Waltham 'B'
Locks Heath 'B'
Dunhurst

Medstead 'B'

St Swithun's RC 'B'
Twyford St Mary's
Sarisbury 'B'
Berrywood 'B'
Sarisbury 'A’
Colden Common

1.07.08
1.07.88
1.08.62
1.09.19
1.09.19
1.11.60
.11.91
.12.14
.13.41
14.03
14.38
15.05
15.30
.15.75
.16.06
.16.23
.17.08
1.23.07
1.25.70
1.26.46
1.26.65
1.27.62
1.28.56
1.34.79
1.36.54
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Incorrect 1st take over

Incorrect 3rd take over

Event 5 - Girls 4x25m Mixed Stroke Relay

1
1
1
1
1
1

1 Hawley Place 'A’
2 St Swithun's

3 Horndean

4 Bishops Waltham
5 Liss

6 Prince's Mead

7 Hawley Place 'B'
8 St Swithun's RC
9 Locks Heath 'A’
0 Four Marks

1 Medstead 'A’

2 Weeke

3 Tadley

4 Bentley

5 Hawley Place 'C'

16 Hook-with-Warsash

1
1
1
2
2

7 Berrywood 'A’

8 Locks Heath 'B'

9 Twyford St Mary's

0 St Swithun's 'B'

1 Medstead 'B'
Sarisbury 'B'
Berrywood 'B'
Sarisbury 'A’
Dunhurst

1.15.82
1.17.98
1.19.53
1.20.80
1.21.55
1.24.08
1.24.84
1.24.90
1.25.44
1.25.57
1.25.59
1.25.66
1.26.92
1.30.00
1.30.70
1.31.72
1.31.72
1.36.52
1.38.75
1.40.75
1.41.82
bQ

bQ

bQ
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Fly: Incorrect arms
BR: Alternating leg kick
Fly: Alternating leg kick

Incorrec t 1st take over



